Playford Lakes

Competition Presentation Report
Saturday, 25 January 2020

Competition : Stroke Mens SR: 70.0
Type: Nett Womens SR: 74.0
Course : GA Course PL Total Entrants : 59
Description :
DSR Groups:
Time Of Day DSR Tee Blocks
All Day 74
All Day 70

Rank Name Golflink DSR Daily New GA  Score Prize

H/C H/C

Grade A Winners
A-1 Grant Wilson 5030708738 70 10 9.1 69 C/B $20.00
A -2 David Marchesi 5030708780 70 8 7.2 69 $15.00
Grade B Winners
B-1 Trevor Niddrie 5030708832 70 21 19.7 70 $20.00
B-2 Alan Fraser 5030708556 70 20 185 71 $15.00
Grade C Winners
C-1 wayne Whiting 5030708833 70 32 286 63 $20.00
C-2 Robert Bushell 5030708823 70 24 215 69C/B $15.00
Place Getters
4 Anthony Luyten 5030708819 70 22 20.2 69 C/B $5.00
6 Vincent Marr 5030708685 70 26 23.8 69 $5.00
8 Jeff Polain 5030708803 70 29 27.0 71C/B $5.00
9 Don Richardson 5030708539 70 22 206 71 $5.00
11 Kelvin Attewell 5030708650 70 6 5.2 71C/B $5.00
12 David Carson 5030700038 70 5 4.2 71C/B $5.00
13 Brenton Stagg 5030708652 70 12 11.0 71 $5.00
14 Frank Fidransky 5030708793 70 17 156 72C/B $5.00
15 Jarrod Gordon 5030708808 70 14 13.1 72 C/B $5.00
16 Nigel Hayes 5030708824 70 5 4.6 72 C/B $5.00
17 Colin Swain 5030708688 70 8 7.2 72 C/B $5.00
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Rank Name

18 Chris Howie

19 Dylan Powell

20 Ray Gordon

21 lan Slater

22 Darran Whitaker
23 Nicole Clarke

Great Score
Name
Fidransky, Frank
Swain, Colin
Trace, Guy

Nearest to Pin

Hole Name

2 MccCall, Barry

6 Hawkins, Gary
11 Wilson, Grant

15 Trace, Guy

Prize
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

Prize
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

Golflink

5030708748
5030708822
5030700046
5030708759
5030708763
5030708821
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DSR Daily New GA Score
H/C H/C
70 22 20.1 72 C/B
70 20 184 72C/B
70 21 200 72
70 27 250 73C/B
70 13 12,5 73C/B
74 28 244 73
Description

Distance Grade

Prize

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

Great Score (Two) @ 11
Great Score (Two) @ 6
Great Score (Two) @ 15

Description

Nearest to Pin ( Hole 2)
Nearest to Pin ( Hole 6 )
Nearest to Pin ( Hole 11)
Nearest to Pin ( Hole 15)
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